
Team Sportia-Nuorisohallit 

Lahti, Nastola Pajulahtihalli 

27.11.2016 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Eeli Rovasalo                           HyvsU               23,60 

  2. Santtu Kekkonen                         LahdA               23,85 

  3. Benedict Seppälä                        JoutsPo             24,20 

  4. Jimi Pirttimäki                         KärkKV              24,84 

  5. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA               25,29 

  6. Kaapo Mantere                           LahdA               25,48 

  7. Jonne Saraniemi                         PorvU               26,23 

  8. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA               26,46 

  9. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA               26,54 

 10. Jimi Tuomi                              NastNa              27,46 

 11. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA               27,81 

 12. Juho Taavila                            NastNa              27,91 

 13. Niklas Järvinen                         IitPy               28,39 

 14. Otto Rauhamaa                           KärkKV              30,65 

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Jonne Saraniemi                         PorvU               26,23 

  2. Jimi Tuomi                              NastNa              27,46 

  3. Juho Taavila                            NastNa              27,91 

Erä 2                 

  1. Eeli Rovasalo                           HyvsU               23,60 

  2. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA               26,46 

  3. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA               27,81 

Erä 3                 

  1. Benedict Seppälä                        JoutsPo             24,20 

  2. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA               26,54 

  3. Niklas Järvinen                         IitPy               28,39 

  4. Otto Rauhamaa                           KärkKV              30,65 

Erä 4                 

  1. Santtu Kekkonen                         LahdA               23,85 

  2. Jimi Pirttimäki                         KärkKV              24,84 

  3. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA               25,29 

  4. Kaapo Mantere                           LahdA               25,48 

 

P9 600 m                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Eeli Rovasalo                           HyvsU             1.55,18 

  2. Jimi Pirttimäki                         KärkKV            2.06,08 

  3. Konsta Väisänen                         LahdA             2.06,21 

  4. Jonne Saraniemi                         PorvU             2.09,54 

  5. Viljami Salo                            IitPy             2.11,94 

  6. Jimi Tuomi                              NastNa            2.19,44 

  7. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA             2.23,86 

  8. Leevi Hyypiä                            IitPy             2.27,35 

  9. Luukas Huppunen                         IitPy             2.28,45 

 10. Otto Rauhamaa                           KärkKV            2.28,62 

 11. Juho Taavila                            NastNa            2.38,64 

 

 

 



 

P9 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Visa Liikka                             KuusKi                104 

         085 090 095 100 102 104 107 

           O   O   O   O XXO   O XXX 

  2. Viljami Salo                            IitPy                 102 

         085 090 095 100 102 104 

           O   O   O XXO   O XXX 

  3. Jimi Pirttimäki                         KärkKV                102 

         085 090 095 100 102 104 

           O   O  XO   O  XO XXX 

  4. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA                 100 

         090 095 100 102 

           O   O  XO XXX 

  5. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA                 095 

         080 085 090 095 100 

           O   O   O   O  X- 

  6. Juho Taavila                            NastNa                085 

         080 085 090 

           O   O XXX 

  7. Iivari Jukkola                          LahdA                 085 

         070 075 080 085 090 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

  8. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                 085 

         085 090 

         XXO XXX 

 

P9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Benedict Seppälä                        JoutsPo              8,13 

           7,88   7,87   8,13   7,92 

  2. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA                6,86 

           6,83   6,80   6,37   6,86 

  3. Visa Liikka                             KuusKi               5,95 

              X   5,95      X   5,75 

  4. Jimi Pirttimäki                         KärkKV               5,93 

           5,03   5,76   5,82   5,93 

  5. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                5,57 

           5,15   5,15   5,02   5,57 

  6. Juho Taavila                            NastNa               5,12 

           4,95   4,98   5,12   4,93 

  7. Jonne Saraniemi                         PorvU                5,11 

           5,01   5,11   4,28   4,70 

  8. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA                5,04 

           4,69   5,04   4,55   4,92 

  9. Leevi Hyypiä                            IitPy                5,03 

           4,88   4,55   5,03   4,79        

 10. Iivari Jukkola                          LahdA                4,35 

           4,26   4,35   4,34   4,35 

 11. Otto Rauhamaa                           KärkKV               4,05 

           4,05   3,48   3,64   3,00 

 

 

 

 



 

P11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               21,70 

  2. Miko Koskelainen                        HyvsU               21,81 

  3. Niilo Mölsä                             PorvU               23,04 

  4. Matias Salminen                         LahdA               23,42 

  5. Jim Herlevi                             OrimJy              23,75 

  6. Tuomas Rättö                            HämeenlTa           23,77 

  7. Leevi Vahe                              OrimJy              23,86 

  8. Tuomas Toivonen                         OrimJy              24,00 

  9. Edvard Lindroos                         NastNa              24,30 

 10. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               24,66 

 11. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               24,81 

 12. Joel Toivola                            LahdA               24,89 

 13. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               25,00 

 14. Jonne Saarinen                          LahdA               25,44 

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Matias Salminen                         LahdA               23,42 

  2. Leevi Vahe                              OrimJy              23,86 

  3. Jonne Saarinen                          LahdA               25,44 

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               24,66 

  2. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               24,81 

  3. Joel Toivola                            LahdA               24,89 

 

Erä 3                 

  1. Tuomas Rättö                            HämeenlTa           23,77 

  2. Tuomas Toivonen                         OrimJy              24,00 

  3. Edvard Lindroos                         NastNa              24,30 

  4. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               25,00 

 

Erä 4                 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               21,70 

  2. Miko Koskelainen                        HyvsU               21,81 

  3. Niilo Mölsä                             PorvU               23,04 

  4. Jim Herlevi                             OrimJy              23,75 

 

P11 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Samuel Pasanen                          LahdA             1.57,11 

  2. Veeti Savolainen                        KerU              1.57,83 

  3. Tuomas Toivonen                         OrimJy            1.58,12 

  4. Mico Räty                               PyhäsU            1.58,72 

  5. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA             2.03,20 

  6. Jim Herlevi                             OrimJy            2.04,47 

  7. Oliver Suhonen                          LahdA             2.04,91 

  8. Leevi Vahe                              OrimJy            2.06,75 

  9. Jonne Saarinen                          LahdA             2.07,16 

 10. Joel Toivola                            LahdA             2.11,04 

 11. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA             2.19,41 

 12. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA             2.23,90 

 

 



 

P11 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

  1. Roope Maaninka                          PyhäsU                142 

         115 120 125 128 133 136 138 140 142 144 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXO   O XXX 

  2. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                 125 

         095 100 105 110 115 120 125 128 

           O   O   O   O   O XXO   O XXX 

  3. Tuomas Rättö                            HämeenlTa             120 

         100 105 110 115 120 125     

           O   O   O   O   O XXX     

  4. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                 120 

         095 100 105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O   O  XO   O XXX 

  5. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                 115 

         100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  6. Elias Hietanen                          RiihimKi              110 

         095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  7. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                 110 

         095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

  8. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                 100 

         085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

 

P11 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Paavo Puro                              SuolU               10,18 

          10,00  10,11   9,72  10,18        

  2. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU                9,98 

           9,47   9,82   9,98      X 

  3. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                8,04 

           7,70   8,03   8,04   7,41 

  4. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                7,23 

           5,91   7,05   7,23   6,49 

  5. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                6,58 

           5,81   5,94   6,58   6,21 

  6. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                6,46 

           6,11   6,27   6,02   6,46 

  7. Elias Hietanen                          RiihimKi             6,40 

           5,83   6,40   6,40   5,54 

  8. Tuomas Rättö                            HämeenlTa            6,08 

           5,88   5,54   5,79   6,08 

  9. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                5,31 

           4,66   5,11   5,31   5,17 

 

P13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             25,26 

  2. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA               26,31 

  3. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy               26,97 

  4. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               27,83 

  5. Veikko Korpikallio                      MikkKV              30,10 

  6. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU               32,48 

  7. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               32,58 

  8. Mika Valkama                            LahdA               36,43 



 

Erä 1                 

  1. Veikko Korpikallio                      MikkKV              30,10 

  2. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU               32,48 

  3. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               32,58 

  4. Mika Valkama                            LahdA               36,43 

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi             25,26 

  2. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA               26,31 

  3. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy               26,97 

  4. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               27,83 

 

P13 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA             1.32,97 

  2. Veikko Korpikallio                      MikkKV            1.48,66 

  3. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi            1.53,20 

  4. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU             2.05,31 

  5. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA             2.05,55 

 

P13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi              6,09                

          6,09     X  6,09     X 

                                 

  2. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy                4,82                

             X  4,82     X     X 

                                 

  3. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                4,60                

          4,60  4,50  2,84  4,48 

                                 

  4. Veikko Korpikallio                      MikkKV               4,12                

          4,02  3,72  4,10  4,12 

                                 

  5. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi               3,87                

          3,87  3,81     X  3,29 

                                 

  6. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU                3,85                

          3,69  3,83  3,85  3,82 

                                 

  7. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA                3,74                

             X  3,74     X  3,42 

                                 

P13 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jukka Ylisoini                          KerU                11,28 

          11,28      X  10,54  11,03        

  2. Tuukka Ingers                           IitPy               10,06 

           9,82   9,94  10,06   9,97 

  3. Joona Heikkerö                          PorvU                8,90 

           8,38   8,79   8,72   8,90        

  4. Aatu Kangasniemi                        PorvU                8,34 

              X   8,34      X      X 

  5. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA                6,03 

           5,77   6,03   5,19   5,58        

  6. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi               6,02 

           5,74   6,00   6,02      X        



 

P15 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eero Peltola                            IitPy               25,90 

  2. Sakke Petäjäsaari                       KarhU               25,91 

  3. Juho Jylhämaa                           LahdA               26,54 

  4. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA               26,77 

  5. Elmo Niemi                              HyvsU               29,16 

  6. Kasperi Cederqvist                      HyvsU               29,87 

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Sakke Petäjäsaari                       KarhU               25,91 

  2. Kasperi Cederqvist                      HyvsU               29,87 

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Eero Peltola                            IitPy               25,90 

  2. Juho Jylhämaa                           LahdA               26,54 

  3. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA               26,77 

  4. Elmo Niemi                              HyvsU               29,16 

 

P15 800 m                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Lauri Syväranta                         LahdA             2.18,86 

  2. Eero Peltola                            IitPy             2.22,40 

  3. Jussi Alastalo                          RiihimKi          2.23,89 

  4. Kasperi Cederqvist                      HyvsU             2.50,91 

 

P15 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

  1. Sakke Petäjäsaari                       KarhU                5,57                

          5,54  5,39  5,57  5,37 

                                 

  2. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                5,12                

          4,80  5,12  4,87     X 

                                 

  3. Juho Jylhämaa                           LahdA                5,06                

          5,04  4,84  5,06 

                           

P15 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Juho Jylhämaa                           LahdA                8,71 

           8,71   8,69      X      X        

 

T9 150 m                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Adriana Kalymialaris                    HIFK                23,39 

  2. Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa           23,80 

  3. Iida Koljonen                           KaipVi              24,22 

  4. Inka Peltola                            VehmU               24,32 

  5. Emmi Piispanen                          NastNa              25,00 

  6. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA               25,34 

  7. Erika Juselius                          HämeenlTa           25,37 

  8. Camilla Uschanov                        HämeenlTa           25,40 

  9. Celina Salonen                          PadasjY             25,49 

 10. Ingrid Lindroos                         NastNa              25,74 

 11. Alisa Kiiski                            PorvU               26,05 

 12. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA               26,07 

 13. Sani Vanhanen                           MikkKV              26,10 

 14. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi                   LahdA               26,40 

 14. Saana Knoop                             PorvU               26,40 



 16. Olivia Ollikka                          LahdA               26,62 

 17. Eveliina Hämäläinen                     LahdA               26,90 

 18. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA               27,09 

 19. Iiris Niemi                             IitPy               27,73 

 20. Julia Kuisma                            LahdA               28,62 

 21. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA               29,10 

 22. Martta Huppunen                         IitPy               29,14 

 23. Aino-Kaisa Hyvönen                      LahdA               29,19 

 24. Eevi Hautaniemi                         LahdA               29,25 

 25. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA               29,59 

 26. Sanni Saarinen                          LahdA               30,06 

 27. Janina Tuomi                            NastNa              30,15 

 28. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy               30,49 

 29. Sanni Ryömä                             LahdA               32,31 

 30. Iisa Tuominen                           LahdA               33,84 

 31. Sara Abdulla                            LahdA               40,79 

 32. Olivia Keskiväli                        LahdA               42,52 

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Sani Vanhanen                           MikkKV              26,10 

  2. Janina Tuomi                            NastNa              30,15 

  3. Sanni Ryömä                             LahdA               32,31 

  4. Iisa Tuominen                           LahdA               33,84 

Erä 2                 

  1. Olivia Ollikka                          LahdA               26,62 

  2. Julia Kuisma                            LahdA               28,62 

  3. Sanni Saarinen                          LahdA               30,06 

  4. Olivia Keskiväli                        LahdA               42,52 

Erä 3                 

  1. Aino-Kaisa Hyvönen                      LahdA               29,19 

  2. Eevi Hautaniemi                         LahdA               29,25 

  3. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA               29,59 

  4. Sara Abdulla                            LahdA               40,79 

Erä 4                 

  1. Camilla Uschanov                        HämeenlTa           25,40 

  2. Iiris Niemi                             IitPy               27,73 

  3. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy               30,49 

Erä 5                 

  1. Saana Knoop                             PorvU               26,40 

  2. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA               27,09 

  3. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA               29,10 

  4. Martta Huppunen                         IitPy               29,14 

Erä 6                 

  1. Erika Juselius                          HämeenlTa           25,37 

  2. Alisa Kiiski                            PorvU               26,05 

  3. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA               26,07 

  4. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi                   LahdA               26,40 

 

Erä 7                 

  1. Inka Peltola                            VehmU               24,32 

  2. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA               25,34 

  3. Celina Salonen                          PadasjY             25,49 

  4. Ingrid Lindroos                         NastNa              25,74 

 

 

 



 

Erä 8                 

  1. Adriana Kalymialaris                    HIFK                23,39 

  2. Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa           23,80 

  3. Iida Koljonen                           KaipVi              24,22 

  4. Emmi Piispanen                          NastNa              25,00 

 

Erä 9                 

  1. Eveliina Hämäläinen                     LahdA               26,90 

 

T9 600 m                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Inka Peltola                            VehmU             1.55,10 

  2. Adriana Kalymialaris                    HIFK              2.01,80 

  3. Emmi Piispanen                          NastNa            2.05,13 

  4. Vilma Hyllinen                          EspTa             2.06,53 

  5. Saana Knoop                             PorvU             2.13,19 

  6. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA             2.14,75 

  7. Alisa Kiiski                            PorvU             2.15,33 

  8. Sani Vanhanen                           MikkKV            2.19,99 

  9. Eveliina Hämäläinen                     LahdA             2.20,42 

 10. Iiris Niemi                             IitPy             2.20,96 

 11. Martta Huppunen                         IitPy             2.23,00 

 12. Mona Pasanen                            LahdA             2.26,96 

 13. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA             2.27,17 

 14. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy             2.31,88 

 15. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA             2.33,81 

 16. Aino-Kaisa Hyvönen                      LahdA             2.37,43 

 17. Sanni Saarinen                          LahdA             2.38,09 

 18. Janina Tuomi                            NastNa            2.38,29 

 19. Eevi Hautaniemi                         LahdA             2.38,32 

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Saana Knoop                             PorvU             2.13,19 

  2. Alisa Kiiski                            PorvU             2.15,33 

  3. Sani Vanhanen                           MikkKV            2.19,99 

  4. Eveliina Hämäläinen                     LahdA             2.20,42 

  5. Mona Pasanen                            LahdA             2.26,96 

  6. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy             2.31,88 

  7. Aino-Kaisa Hyvönen                      LahdA             2.37,43 

  8. Sanni Saarinen                          LahdA             2.38,09 

  9. Janina Tuomi                            NastNa            2.38,29 

 10. Eevi Hautaniemi                         LahdA             2.38,32 

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Inka Peltola                            VehmU             1.55,10 

  2. Adriana Kalymialaris                    HIFK              2.01,80 

  3. Emmi Piispanen                          NastNa            2.05,13 

  4. Vilma Hyllinen                          EspTa             2.06,53 

  5. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA             2.14,75 

  6. Iiris Niemi                             IitPy             2.20,96 

  7. Martta Huppunen                         IitPy             2.23,00 

  8. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA             2.27,17 

  9. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA             2.33,81 

 

 

 



 

T9 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Adriana Kalymialaris                    HIFK                  123 

         100 105 108 111 114 117 120 123 125 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  2. Erika Juselius                          HämeenlTa             123 

         095 100 105 108 111 114 117 120 123 125 

           O  XO   O XXO  XO   O   O  XO   O XXX 

  3. Iida Koljonen                           KaipVi                120 

         095 100 105 108 111 114 117 120 123 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  4. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                 111 

         080 085 090 095 100 105 108 111 114 

           O   O  XO   O   O XXO  XO   O XXX 

  5. Elsa Ahonen                             LahdA                 108 

         070 075 080 085 090 095 100 105 108 111 

           O   O   O   O  XO   O   O XXO  XO XXX 

  6. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA                 105 

         080 085 090 095 100 105 108 

           O   O   O   O   O XXO XXX 

  7. Iiris Niemi                             IitPy                 090 

         080 085 090 095 

           O   O  XO XXX 

  8. Martta Huppunen                         IitPy                 085 

         080 085 090 

           O   O XXX 

  8. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA                 085 

         070 075 080 085 090 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

 10. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA                 085 

         070 075 080 085 090 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

 11. Aino-Kaisa Hyvönen                      LahdA                 085 

         075 080 085 090 

           O   O XXO XXX 

 12. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy                 085 

         070 075 080 085 090 

           O   O XXO XXO XXX 

 13. Eevi Hautaniemi                         LahdA                 080 

         070 075 080 085 

           O   O  XO XXX 

 14. Julia Kuisma                            LahdA                 075 

         070 075 080 

           O  XO XXX 

 14. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                 075 

         070 075 080 

           O  XO XXX 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

T9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Medea Rappu                             SuolU                7,02 

           6,32   7,02   6,46   6,19 

  2. Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa            6,84 

           6,84   6,53   6,22   5,80 

  3. Erika Juselius                          HämeenlTa            6,70 

           6,19   4,89   6,50   6,70 

  4. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi                   LahdA                5,83 

           4,71   5,08   5,20   5,83 

  5. Celina Salonen                          PadasjY              4,92 

           4,77   4,53   4,88   4,92 

  6. Aino-Kaisa Hyvönen                      LahdA                4,43 

           3,82   4,32   4,32   4,43 

  7. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                4,30 

           4,03   3,98   4,25   4,30 

  8. Iiris Niemi                             IitPy                4,24 

           4,22   4,24   3,89   4,23 

  9. Ingrid Lindroos                         NastNa               4,21 

           4,21   4,15   3,77   4,14 

 10. Emmi Piispanen                          NastNa               4,06 

           3,80   4,06      X   3,54 

 11. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA                3,81 

           3,63   3,81   3,25      X 

 12. Martta Huppunen                         IitPy                3,74 

           3,43   3,51   3,16   3,74 

 13. Hertta Niemi                            IitPy                3,70 

           3,56   3,51   3,60   3,70 

 14. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                3,48 

           3,43   3,24   3,48   3,31 

 15. Elsa Ahonen                             LahdA                3,42 

           2,77   3,40   2,79   3,42 

 16. Sanni Ryömä                             LahdA                3,39 

           2,97   2,86   2,74   3,39 

 17. Eevi Hautaniemi                         LahdA                3,03 

           2,96   3,03   2,37      X 

 18. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA                2,77 

           2,02   2,77   2,69   2,51 

 19. Olivia Keskiväli                        LahdA                2,08 

           1,50   2,08   1,94   1,64 

 

T11 150 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Hilla Saarinen                          EspTa               20,86 

  2. Aino Ojaniemi                           HämeenlTa           21,71 

  3. Edith Rantala                           LahdA               22,16 

  4. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               22,27 

  5. Elsa Rönkkö                             KerU                22,33 

  6. Tuuli Kiviniemi                         PorvU               22,51 

  7. Krista Kantola                          ElimVau             22,59 

  8. Inkeri Kaseva                           ForssSa             22,68 

  9. Sofia Kokko                             MikkKV              22,95 

 10. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU              23,01 

 11. Saara Eriksson                          PorvU               23,27 

 12. Janette Ylisoini                        KerU                23,31 



 13. Jade Toivola                            LahdA               23,33 

 14. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA               24,06 

 15. Jenny Eriksson                          PorvU               24,16 

 16. Aino Aalto                              HämeenlTa           24,20 

 17. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               24,38 

 18. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             24,39 

 19. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA               24,40 

 20. Christine Kuusisto                      JyväskKU            24,46 

 21. Noora Gustafsson                        NastNa              24,76 

 22. Liina Kivikannisto                      NastNa              24,77 

 23. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               25,01 

 24. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy               25,16 

 25. Crista Ingers                           IitPy               25,27 

 25. Emilia Rättö                            HämeenlTa           25,27 

 27. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy               25,89 

 28. Armi Piispanen                          PorvU               26,70 

 29. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA               27,14 

 30. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              27,33 

 31. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               27,92 

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Armi Piispanen                          PorvU               26,70 

  2. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              27,33 

  3. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               27,92 

Erä 2                 

  1. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               25,01 

  2. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy               25,16 

  3. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy               25,89 

  4. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA               27,14 

Erä 3                 

  1. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               24,38 

  2. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA               24,40 

  3. Crista Ingers                           IitPy               25,27 

  3. Emilia Rättö                            HämeenlTa           25,27 

Erä 4                 

  1. Aino Aalto                              HämeenlTa           24,20 

  2. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             24,39 

  3. Christine Kuusisto                      JyväskKU            24,46 

  4. Liina Kivikannisto                      NastNa              24,77 

Erä 5                 

  1. Saara Eriksson                          PorvU               23,27 

  2. Jade Toivola                            LahdA               23,33 

  3. Jenny Eriksson                          PorvU               24,16 

  4. Noora Gustafsson                        NastNa              24,76 

Erä 6                 

  1. Sofia Kokko                             MikkKV              22,95 

  2. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU              23,01 

  3. Janette Ylisoini                        KerU                23,31 

  4. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA               24,06 

 

Erä 7                 

  1. Edith Rantala                           LahdA               22,16 

  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               22,27 

  3. Elsa Rönkkö                             KerU                22,33 

  4. Tuuli Kiviniemi                         PorvU               22,51 

 



 

Erä 8                 

  1. Hilla Saarinen                          EspTa               20,86 

  2. Aino Ojaniemi                           HämeenlTa           21,71 

  3. Krista Kantola                          ElimVau             22,59 

  4. Inkeri Kaseva                           ForssSa             22,68 

 

T11 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Saaga Attenberg                         MikkKV            1.52,64 

  2. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU            1.53,09 

  3. Edith Rantala                           LahdA             1.53,31 

  4. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA             1.53,37 

  5. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA             1.55,21 

  6. Krista Kantola                          ElimVau           2.00,29 

  7. Elsa Rönkkö                             KerU              2.01,74 

  8. Christine Kuusisto                      JyväskKU          2.01,91 

  9. Saara Eriksson                          PorvU             2.04,21 

 10. Jade Toivola                            LahdA             2.04,22 

 11. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA             2.04,58 

 12. Noora Gustafsson                        NastNa            2.04,79 

 13. Minni Grönlund                          PorvU             2.05,36 

 14. Jenny Eriksson                          PorvU             2.05,73 

 15. Sofia Kokko                             MikkKV            2.08,54 

 16. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA             2.09,20 

 17. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA             2.09,85 

 18. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA             2.10,26 

 19. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy             2.12,45 

 20. Indy Pasanen                            LahdA             2.15,34 

 21. Tuuli Kiviniemi                         PorvU             2.15,88 

 22. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA             2.16,92 

 23. Suvi Knoop                              PorvU             2.18,56 

 24. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy             2.18,92 

 25. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV            2.21,40 

 26. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA             2.22,06 

 27. Inari Uotila                            PorvU             2.23,05 

 28. Armi Piispanen                          PorvU             2.27,19 

 29. Liina Kivikannisto                      NastNa            2.30,10 

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Elsa Rönkkö                             KerU              2.01,74 

  2. Minni Grönlund                          PorvU             2.05,36 

  3. Jenny Eriksson                          PorvU             2.05,73 

  4. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA             2.09,85 

  5. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy             2.12,45 

  6. Indy Pasanen                            LahdA             2.15,34 

  7. Tuuli Kiviniemi                         PorvU             2.15,88 

  8. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA             2.16,92 

  9. Suvi Knoop                              PorvU             2.18,56 

 10. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy             2.18,92 

 11. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV            2.21,40 

 12. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA             2.22,06 

 13. Inari Uotila                            PorvU             2.23,05 

 14. Armi Piispanen                          PorvU             2.27,19 

 

 



 

Erä 2                 

  1. Saaga Attenberg                         MikkKV            1.52,64 

  2. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU            1.53,09 

  3. Edith Rantala                           LahdA             1.53,31 

  4. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA             1.53,37 

  5. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA             1.55,21 

  6. Krista Kantola                          ElimVau           2.00,29 

  7. Christine Kuusisto                      JyväskKU          2.01,91 

  8. Saara Eriksson                          PorvU             2.04,21 

  9. Jade Toivola                            LahdA             2.04,22 

 10. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA             2.04,58 

 11. Noora Gustafsson                        NastNa            2.04,79 

 12. Sofia Kokko                             MikkKV            2.08,54 

 13. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA             2.09,20 

 14. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA             2.10,26 

 15. Liina Kivikannisto                      NastNa            2.30,10 

 

T11 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi               135 

         125 130 135 140 

           O   O   O XXX 

  2. Hilla Saarinen                          EspTa                 130 

         115 120 125 130 135 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  2. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA                 130 

         115 120 125 130 135 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  2. Krista Kantola                          ElimVau               130 

         110 115 120 125 130 135 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  2. Sofia Kokko                             MikkKV                130 

         105 110 115 120 125 130 135 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  6. Aino Aalto                              HämeenlTa             130 

         120 125 130 135 

           O   O  XO XXX 

  7. Emma Liimatainen                        SuolU                 125 

         115 120 125 130 

           O   O  XO XXX 

  8. Tuuli Kiviniemi                         PorvU                 125 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 

           O   O   O  XO   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  9. Edith Rantala                           LahdA                 120 

         100 105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O   O   O  X- 

 10. Suvi Knoop                              PorvU                 120 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

 11. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                 120 

         105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O  XO  XO XXX 

 12. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                 120 

         105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O XXO XXX 



 13. Liina Kivikannisto                      NastNa                120 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O   O   O  XO XXO XXX 

 14. Saara Eriksson                          PorvU                 115 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 120 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

 15. Emilia Rättö                            HämeenlTa             115 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O  XO   O  XO 

 16. Jade Toivola                            LahdA                 110 

         095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

 17. Minni Grönlund                          PorvU                 110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

 17. Armi Piispanen                          PorvU                 110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

 17. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                 110 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

 17. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA                 110 

         100 105 110 115 

           O   O  XO XXX 

 21. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy                 110 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 115     

           O   O   O   O   O XXO XXX     

 22. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV                105 

         090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

 22. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                 105 

         095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O XXX 

 22. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA                 105 

         090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

 22. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                 105 

         090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

 26. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy                 105 

         085 090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O   O  XO   O XXX 

 27. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                 100 

         090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O XXX 

 

T11 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Aino Ojaniemi                           HämeenlTa           10,00 

           9,38  10,00   9,67   9,29 

  2. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi              9,96 

           7,66   9,43   9,60   9,96 

  3. Inkeri Kaseva                           ForssSa              8,99 

           8,90   8,99   8,50      X        

  4. Aino Aalto                              HämeenlTa            8,69 

           7,91   8,54   8,50   8,69 



  5. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                8,65 

           8,04   8,06   8,65   8,63 

  6. Julia Nystrand                          EsboIF               8,00 

           7,56   7,58   7,24   8,00 

  7. Janette Ylisoini                        KerU                 7,85 

           7,56   7,85      X   6,95 

  8. Edith Rantala                           LahdA                7,74 

           7,74      X   7,35   6,68 

  9. Nelly Sevon                             NastNa               7,51 

              X   7,41   6,73   7,51 

 10. Krista Kantola                          ElimVau              7,35 

           6,99   7,35   6,61   6,51 

 11. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                7,11 

           5,60   6,47   7,11   6,52 

 12. Aino Salo                               IitPy                6,67 

           6,67   6,51   6,21   6,61 

 13. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA                6,61 

           5,35   6,61   6,53   5,67 

 14. Jade Toivola                            LahdA                6,49 

           5,76   6,49   5,59   5,33 

 15. Ea Vuori                                MäntsU               6,37 

           5,86   5,50   6,23   6,37 

 16. Crista Ingers                           IitPy                6,30 

           5,85   5,35   6,30   5,56 

 17. Emilia Rättö                            HämeenlTa            6,07 

           5,48   5,81   5,70   6,07 

 18. Kerttu Niemi                            IitPy                6,05 

           5,33   5,41   5,60   6,05 

 19. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                5,80 

           5,80   5,51   5,33   5,76 

 20. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV               5,65 

           4,95   5,51   5,44   5,65 

 21. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA                5,24 

           5,15   4,34   5,24   4,63 

 22. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA                5,09 

           4,59   5,09   4,05   4,19 

 23. Inari Uotila                            PorvU                5,00 

           5,00   4,48   4,54   4,75        

 24. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                4,74 

           4,48   4,49   4,69   4,74 

 25. Saara Huppunen                          IitPy                4,65 

           4,50   4,65   4,40   4,60 

 

T13 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ida Henricson                           BorgåAk             27,15 

  2. Wilma Viksten                           OrimJy              27,51 

  3. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk             28,21 

  4. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               28,67 

  5. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               28,95 

  6. Sini Rajaniemi                          LahdA               29,07 

  7. Essi Tuukkanen                          LahdA               29,30 

  8. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               29,71 

  9. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy               29,88 

 10. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA               30,23 

 11. Kiia Brandes                            HyvsU               30,24 



 12. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               30,66 

 13. Iiris Alakärppä                         LahdA               30,76 

 14. Nea Savola                              LahdA               31,04 

 15. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               31,11 

 16. Ella Mantere                            LahdA               31,28 

 17. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               31,31 

 18. Aure Kuosmanen                          SuolU               31,96 

 19. Saara Lahtinen                          PadasjY             32,60 

 20. Janina Vanhanen                         MikkKV              32,74 

 21. Inka Nahkala                            SuolU               35,04 

 22. Jenny Niemiaho                          LahdA               37,26 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               30,66 

  2. Saara Lahtinen                          PadasjY             32,60 

  3. Inka Nahkala                            SuolU               35,04 

  4. Jenny Niemiaho                          LahdA               37,26 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Nea Savola                              LahdA               31,04 

  2. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               31,11 

  3. Aure Kuosmanen                          SuolU               31,96 

  4. Janina Vanhanen                         MikkKV              32,74 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               29,71 

  2. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA               30,23 

  3. Ella Mantere                            LahdA               31,28 

  4. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               31,31 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               28,95 

  2. Sini Rajaniemi                          LahdA               29,07 

  3. Essi Tuukkanen                          LahdA               29,30 

  4. Iiris Alakärppä                         LahdA               30,76 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy               29,88 

  2. Kiia Brandes                            HyvsU               30,24 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Ida Henricson                           BorgåAk             27,15 

  2. Wilma Viksten                           OrimJy              27,51 

  3. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk             28,21 

  4. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               28,67 

 

 

 

 

 



 

T13 600 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Sini Rajaniemi                          LahdA             1.47,95 

  2. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA             1.50,37 

  3. Emmi Hietanen                           RiihimKi          1.51,17 

  4. Noora Hietala                           HyvsU             1.52,99 

  5. Elisa Alastalo                          RiihimKi          1.57,59 

  6. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy             1.59,65 

  7. Helmi Lievonen                          RiihimKi          2.00,21 

  8. Veera Sipponen                          NastNa            2.03,39 

  9. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA             2.03,73 

 10. Janina Vanhanen                         MikkKV            2.04,71 

 11. Saara Lahtinen                          PadasjY           2.08,17 

 12. Inka Nahkala                            SuolU             2.24,32 

 

T13 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk              4,79                

          4,78     X  4,79  4,73       

                                       

  2. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               4,73                

          4,73  4,57  4,47  4,64 

                                 

  3. Noora Hietala                           HyvsU                4,64                

          4,64  4,37     X     X       

                                       

  4. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                4,43                

          4,43  4,40     -  4,42 

                                 

  5. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                4,38                

          4,38  4,29     X  4,24       

                                       

  6. Helmi Lievonen                          RiihimKi             4,35                

          4,35  4,07  3,96  3,94       

                                       

  7. Elisa Alastalo                          RiihimKi             4,23                

          4,23  4,22  4,13     X       

                                       

  8. Iiris Alakärppä                         LahdA                4,21                

             X  4,08  4,21     X 

                                 

  9. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy                4,17                

          4,17  3,97  4,08  4,08 

                                 

 10. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                4,14                

          4,14     X  4,03  3,95       

                                       

 11. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA                4,13                

          3,98  4,13  3,88  4,11 

                                 

 12. Emmi Hietanen                           RiihimKi             4,13                

          4,05  4,05  4,04  4,13 

                                 

 13. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                4,11                

          3,96  3,97  3,94  4,11 



                                 

 14. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                4,02                

          3,82  4,02  3,74  3,84 

                                 

 15. Hille Kankaanpää                        KeskiUYU             4,02                

          3,73  3,81     X  4,02 

                                 

 16. Inkeri Kaseva                           ForssSa              4,02                

          3,42  3,59  3,62  4,02 

                                 

 17. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                3,78                

          3,75  3,78     -     - 

                                 

 18. Saara Lahtinen                          PadasjY              3,69                

          3,34  3,15  3,69  3,20 

                                 

 19. Aure Kuosmanen                          SuolU                3,67                

          3,67  3,67  3,58     X 

                                 

 20. Leni Mantila                            LahdA                3,64                

          3,52  3,50  3,60  3,64 

                                 

 21. Kiia Brandes                            HyvsU                3,51                

          3,37     X  3,39  3,51       

                                       

 22. Emmi Ronkainen                          KeskiUYU             3,48                

          3,42  3,48  3,45  3,47 

                                 

 23. Veera Sipponen                          NastNa               3,48                

          3,40  3,25  3,38  3,48 

                                 

 24. Inka Nahkala                            SuolU                3,30                

          3,19  3,15  3,30     X       

                                       

 25. Jenny Niemiaho                          LahdA                3,08                

          3,08  2,93  2,98  2,97 

                                 

 

T13 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Annukka Vainonen                        IitPy               11,75 

          10,75  11,75  10,85  11,53 

  2. Tiina Järvinen                          LahdA               10,34 

          10,23  10,34   9,65  10,16 

  3. Nea Savola                              LahdA                9,75 

           7,61   9,42   9,75   9,53 

  4. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                9,73 

           9,73   9,25   9,25   9,22 

  5. Emmi Hietanen                           RiihimKi             9,51 

           9,51   8,89   8,80   9,36 

  6. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                9,47 

           9,47   8,62   8,85   9,45 

  7. Anna Miettinen                          KarhU                9,31 

           9,31   9,20   7,23   8,93 

  8. Leni Mantila                            LahdA                7,89 

           7,85   7,76   7,89   7,55 



  9. Veera Sipponen                          NastNa               7,79 

           7,79   7,65      X   7,19 

 10. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                7,76 

           7,68   7,76   7,44   7,29 

 11. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                7,50 

           6,83   6,84   7,50   7,43 

 12. Ella Mantere                            LahdA                7,41 

           7,36   7,41   7,35   6,92 

 13. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                7,32 

           7,21   7,04   6,98   7,32 

 14. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                7,18 

           6,25   6,52   7,18   7,02 

 15. Emmi Ronkainen                          KeskiUYU             6,93 

           6,63   6,18   6,93   6,91 

 16. Saara Lahtinen                          PadasjY              6,58 

           5,73   6,58   6,56   6,11 

 17. Jenny Niemiaho                          LahdA                5,95 

           5,81   5,71      X   5,95 

 

T15 200 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV              26,21 

  2. Inka Puumalainen                        MikkKV              26,98 

  3. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA               27,77 

  4. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM              28,05 

  5. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               28,10 

  6. Ella Kainulainen                        SavonlRie           28,28 

  7. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               28,68 

  8. Venla Laine                             LahdA               28,75 

  9. Nea Hänninen                            KarhU               28,91 

 10. Aada Jauhiainen                         KuusKi              28,93 

 11. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               29,16 

 12. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA               29,17 

 13. Ada Koskelainen                         KarhU               29,18 

 14. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               29,62 

 15. Saara Rantanen                          HyvsU               29,77 

 16. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               29,79 

 17. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo               30,19 

 18. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               30,20 

 19. Oona Nyyssönen                          MäntsU              30,85 

 20. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               31,09 

 21. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               32,07 

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA               29,17 

  2. Ada Koskelainen                         KarhU               29,18 

  3. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               31,09 

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Saara Rantanen                          HyvsU               29,77 

  2. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               29,79 

  3. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               32,07 

 

 

 

 



 

Erä 3                 

  1. Nea Hänninen                            KarhU               28,91 

  2. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               29,16 

  3. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               30,20 

 

Erä 4                 

  1. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               28,68 

  2. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               29,62 

  3. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo               30,19 

  4. Oona Nyyssönen                          MäntsU              30,85 

 

Erä 5                 

  1. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA               27,77 

  2. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               28,10 

  3. Ella Kainulainen                        SavonlRie           28,28 

  4. Aada Jauhiainen                         KuusKi              28,93 

 

Erä 6                 

  1. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV              26,21 

  2. Inka Puumalainen                        MikkKV              26,98 

  3. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM              28,05 

  4. Venla Laine                             LahdA               28,75 

 

T15 800 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA             2.18,22 

  2. Emma Hietaranta                         LappUM            2.30,43 

  3. Tia Palmunen                            HyvsU             2.31,79 

  4. Ella Kainulainen                        SavonlRie         2.34,72 

  5. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA             2.34,94 

  6. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi            2.41,26 

  7. Ada Koskelainen                         KarhU             2.44,33 

  8. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA             2.49,43 

  9. Kia Vesala                              LahdA             2.56,90 

 10. Mette Martikainen                       HyvsU             3.02,06 

 

T15 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV               5,41                

          5,41  5,36  5,30  5,34 

                                 

  2. Inka Puumalainen                        MikkKV               5,16                

          5,16     X  5,14     X 

                                 

  3. Riina Heikkonen                         LappUM               5,04                

          5,04     X  4,73  4,93 

                                 

  4. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA                4,73                

          4,47  4,64  4,51  4,73       

                                       

  5. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                4,59                

          4,30  4,59     X  4,52 

                                 

  6. Riina Mantila                           LahdA                4,58                

          4,32  4,44  4,58  4,52 



                                 

  7. Marianna Halmetoja                      TapE                 4,53                

          4,33  4,52  4,53     X 

                                 

  8. Venla Laine                             LahdA                4,52                

          4,19  4,52  4,17  4,35 

                                 

  9. Mira Fagerlund                          HamPo                4,49                

          4,49  4,20  4,41  4,25       

                                       

 10. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                4,45                

          4,12  4,16  4,28  4,45 

                                 

 11. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                4,33                

          4,15  4,19  4,33  4,20       

                                       

 12. Oona Nyyssönen                          MäntsU               4,30                

          4,30  4,27  4,16  4,04       

                                       

 13. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                4,30                

          4,21  4,03  4,30  4,13 

                                 

 14. Nea Hänninen                            KarhU                4,23                

          4,09  4,23  2,98  3,63       

                                       

 15. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                4,03                

          4,03  3,96  3,93  3,90       

                                       

 16. Kia Vesala                              LahdA                3,90                

          3,70  3,65  3,90  3,79 

                                 

 

T15 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               10,84 

          10,79  10,84  10,73  10,67        

  2. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               10,18 

           8,99      X   9,87  10,18        

  3. Venla Laine                             LahdA                9,83 

           9,24   9,83   8,72      X        

  4. Inka Puumalainen                        MikkKV               9,81 

           9,81      X   9,47   9,79        

  5. Jessica Kähärä                          MikkKV               9,77 

           9,22   9,77   9,35   8,62 

  6. Ella Munukka                            LahdA                9,62 

           9,35   8,68   9,22   9,62        

  7. Aada Salo                               IitPy                8,92 

              X      X      X   8,92        

  8. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                8,24 

           7,73   8,24   8,13   8,03 

  9. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                7,77 

           7,77   7,01   7,47   7,56        

 10. Kia Vesala                              LahdA                7,68 

           6,96   6,76   7,68   7,45        

 11. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                7,33 

              X   7,22   7,33   7,33 


